NEW!
693
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

FUSIBLE AND NON-FUSIBLE MOTOR STARTERS
FCXLS, NFCXLS SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION - FCXLS
Part
Number HP Voltage Coil
Voltage
Enclosure
NEMA Rating
Coil
Inrush
Coil Holding
Current
Overload
Range
Fuse Block
Rating
Dimensions
in (cm)
Weight
lb (kg)
FCXLS7K-1G-O-M01-HOA-PL
5 200/230
24 VAC 1
45 VA 6 VA 14.5-18 30A 12" x 10" x 6"
(30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 18 (8.16)FCXLS7K-1G-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS7K-1A-O-M01-HOA-PL 120 VAC 1
FCXLS7K-1A-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS7K-2G-O-M01-HOA-PL
10 460
24 VAC
1
45 VA 6 VA 14.5-18
Amps 30A 12" x 10" x 6"
(30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 18 (8.16)
FCXLS7K-2G-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS7K-2A-O-M01-HOA-PL 120 VAC 1
FCXLS7K-2A-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS11K-1G-ON-M01-HOA-PL
7.5 230
24 VAC 1
88 VA 9 VA 21-26 Amps 60A 16" x 12" x 8"
(40.6 x 30.5 x 20.3) 18 (8.16)FCXLS11K-1G-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS11K-1A-ON-M01-HOA-PL 120 VAC 1
FCXLS11K-1A-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS11K-2G-ON-M01-HOA-PL
15 460
24 VAC 1
88 VA 9 VA 21-26 Amps 30A 12" x 10" x 6"
(30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2)
18 (8.16)
18 (8.16)
18 (8.16)
18 (8.16)
FCXLS11K-2G-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS11K-2A-ON-M01-HOA-PL 120 VAC 1
FCXLS11K-2A-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS15K-1G-Q-M01-HOA-PL
10 200
24 VAC 1
88 VA 9 VA 30-40 Amps 60A 16" x 12" x 8"
(40.6 x 30.5 x 20.3) 27 (12.2)FCXLS15K-1G-Q-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS15K-1A-Q-M01-HOA-PL 120 VAC 1
FCXLS15K-1A-Q-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS15K-2G-Q-M01-HOA-PL
10 230
24 VAC 1
88 VA 9 VA 30-40 Amps 60A 16" x 12" x 8"
(40.6 x 30.5 x 20.3) 27 (12.2)FCXLS15K-2G-Q-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS15K-2A-Q-M01-HOA-PL 120 VAC 1
FCXLS15K-2A-Q-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
FCXLS15K-3G-Q-M01-HOA-PL
20 460
24 VAC 1

12
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION -  NFCXLS
Part Number HP Voltage Coil
Voltage
Enclosure
NEMA Rating
Coil
Inrush
Coil Holding
Current
Overload
Range
Dimensions
in (cm)
Weight
lb (kg)
NFCXLS7K-1G-O-M01-HOA-PL
5 200/230
24 VAC
1
45 VA 6 VA 14.5-18
Amps 12" x 10" x 6" (30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 17 (7.7)
NFCXLS7K-1G-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS7K-1A-O-M01-HOA-PL
120 VAC
1
NFCXLS7K-1A-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS7K-2G-O-M01-HOA-PL
10 460
24 VAC
1
45 VA 6 VA 14.5-18
Amps 12" x 10" x 6" (30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 17 (7.7)
NFCXLS7K-2G-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS7K-2A-O-M01-HOA-PL
120 VAC
1
NFCXLS7K-2A-O-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS11K-1G-ON-M01-HOA-PL
7.5 230
24 VAC
1
88 VA 9 VA 21-26 Amps 12" x 10" x 6" (30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 17 (7.7)
NFCXLS11K-1G-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS11K-1A-ON-M01-HOA-PL
120 VAC
1
NFCXLS11K-1A-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS11K-2G-ON-M01-HOA-PL
15 460
24 VAC
1
88 VA 9 VA 21-26 Amps 12" x 10" x 6" (30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 17 (7.7)
NFCXLS11K-2G-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS11K-2A-ON-M01-HOA-PL
120 VAC
1
NFCXLS11K-2A-ON-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS15K-1G-Q-M01-HOA-PL
10 200
24 VAC
1
88 VA 9 VA 30-40 Amps 12" x 10" x 6" (30.5 x 25.4 x 15.2) 18 (8.2)
NFCXLS15K-1G-Q-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS15K-1A-Q-M01-HOA-PL
120 VAC
1
NFCXLS15K-1A-Q-M4-HOA-PL 12/4
NFCXLS15K-2G-Q-M01-HOA-PL
10 230
24 VAC
1